67
R
O
L
L
E
R
 P

4101XL-H 7.2 150 2600 1⁄2" hollow shaft
4101XL-H 7.2 150 2600 5⁄8" hollow shaft adapter 1320-0016 installed
Order Information
Model Number Max GPM Max PSI Max RPM Shaft Output
4001C 9.1 150 1800 5⁄8" solid shaft
4001C-H 9.1 150 1800 1⁄2" hollow shaft
4001N 9.1 150 1800 5⁄8" solid shaft
4001N-H 9.1 150 1800 1⁄2" hollow shaft
4001XL 9.1 150 1800 5⁄8" solid shaft
4001XL-H 9.1 150 1800 1⁄2" hollow shaft
Order Information
Tefl on rollers - Add Suffi x “T2” - (i.e.: 4001C-AT2).
Polypropylene rollers - Add Suffi x “T3” - (i.e.: 4001C-AT3).
Buna-N seals - Add Suffi x “M” - (i.e.: 4001C-AM).
Reverse rotation* - Add Suffi x “R” - (i.e.: 4001C-AR).
Tefl on rollers - Add Suffi x “T2” - (i.e.: 4101C-AT2).
Polypropylene rollers - Add Suffi x “T3” - (i.e.: 4101C-AT3).
Buna-N seals - Add Suffi x “M” - (i.e.: 4101C-AM).
Reverse rotation*  -Add Suffi x “R” - (i.e.: 4101C-AR).